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Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

suver:

Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd

Ultra Liquors (Mkuze) (EFT AD)

60 Mkuze
Sh 1, 60 Main str
Mkuze 39€5

Requested Date:

20:24-04-16

Custotner PO:

Description

6

667

Cansigr2n:

Tax Inveice

Ultra Liquors (Mkuze) (EFT AD)

60 Mkuze
Sh 1, 60 Main str
Mkuze 3965

Buyer's VAT:

102#000001067

4720105826

UoM

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

| iquor Runners D

1:~m number
140400 Ballantines Finest 12x750ml 43% 33.0000
101253 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 5.8333
101475 Jameson Standard 375ml 12x375ml 43% 1.2500
101500 Jameson Standard 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.
149101 Red Heart Rum 12x750ml 1.6667
Banking Details
Bank: ABSA
Account No: *ervR273B6
Branch 632005
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Qty

10.00
10.00
1.00
20.00
2.00

urban

AT

ZAR

Currency:

Unit Selling Price

233.89
449.88
159.67
319.35
173.74

Name:
Signature:
Date:

245 Lo

Dot Ne: 1484342
Date: 2024-04-18
Customer: 66259
Brarich / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref:1725
Order No: 1354858 SO

Liquor License:

Discount

-33.00
-5.83
-1.25

-16.67
-1.67

Payment Teirii:

NLA Ref : 13400

EFT after delivery

2.5%
VAT Total Amcunt

3,616.02 24,106.80
7,992.84 53,285.60
285.16 1,901.04
10,896.60 72,643.99
619.46 4,129.76

Total VAT Total Including
23,410.08 179,477.27
COD Total 174,990.34

Received jn-good order on behalf of customer
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